
Skytetid Skytter nr Lagnavn

Team Dekkrøyk

Brøyt i vei

FLO/Ammo

SISU

Flystøtte 1

Hærstaben 

Hjertind

Supply SQN

131Luftving Stab

Eik Senteret 

Bell Allstars

Bell Youngstars 

BRP

Parking Heros

Kams Gluntan

Flystøtte 2
Skytter 2

Skytter 3

Skytter 1

Skytter 2

Skytter 3

Skytter 1

Skytter 2

Skytter 3

Skytter 1

2000

2030

2100

2130

1730

1800

1830

1900

1930

Pulje 1

Oppmøte 1720

Pulje 3

Oppmøte 2020

Pulje 2

Oppmøte 1850


